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ESTABLISHED 191

-

KwVY

“Warshay Investments Pt; Ltdta KWV

PQC Box 528, Suider aarl 7
Telephone: 021 -
Re 2 12/018792/07
%a 411/0261833/
FAI E -ID 28503

110988221 — -
Loading Status:

Gross Waight :

Customer Order Date:
29.01.2025

Customer Order Numboer:
1171746766

KWV Qrder Number:

132.449kg

REMARKS

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 558 598§

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Packag
; a

900043
500190
901120
500261
901362
$01363
901364

901314

700026524
700025731
700025819
700026328
700025401
700025402
700026557

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
7000264586

e

e

KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml

Sally Williams Nougat Cream 6x750ml
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

"Win a piece of

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne

D:

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750

CHECKERS LS CORNUL 4

SIGNATURE INVALI ¢ it

cs
‘c8
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

CSs

— 1

GRNNos2 VNS e BN b(;

SHORTAGE ——  RETURNS

CLAIANG......oooooeoriiooe, CLAMMING. .

No OF CARIONb.........._.....‘ ORI [
CONTENT CHECHZp

RECTIVED BY;

FULL SIGNATURE... .=~ .|

EMPLOYEE Mo.. .

12 x 750

1:0\ 1,887.00
12 x 750 1.0 |2,098.88
6 x 750 2.0 968.04
6 x 2000 2.0 602.76
6 x 750 3.0 558.78
& x 750 1.0 558.748
6 x 750 3.0 558.78

Item reject

12 % 7E0\| 1

. N1
pers I
i

QE. RIEFED

1

ed

1.80
4.80
3.60
5.00

- No B

tack

1,853.03
1,997.94
B836.38
572.62
552.63
552.63
552.63

1,853.03 277.95 2,130.98
1,997.94 299.68 2,297.62
1,672.77 250.92 1,923.69
1,145.24 171.7% 1,317.03
1,657.50 24B.69 1,906.5%

552.63 82.89 635.52
1,657.80 248.69 1,906.59

Delivered by

UNIT 3a

CLATIRWOOD

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

-{ Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name-:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Cheque Acc
Warghay Investments

FNB
c: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd

——



